
Name of the Corporate Debtor: - Oren Hydrocarbons Pvt Ltd; Date of Commencement of CIRP: - 24th Feb 2021; Summary of Claims as on 02/09/2022 

 

List of Operational Creditors (Employee Dues) 

S.no Name  
Amount of Claims 

Received  

Amount of 

claims Admitted  

Amount of claims 

Not Admitted  

Amount of 

claims rejected 
Status Remarks 

1 
Syed Bilal J 

                          

7,54,323.00  

               

5,81,859.00  

               

1,72,464.00  

                            

-    
Admitted 

                                                 

-    

2 
Musthafa M 

                          

3,55,297.00  

                  

51,177.00  

               

3,04,120.00  

                            

-    
Admitted 

                                                 

-    

3 
R. Deepa  

                          

7,86,125.00  

               

5,30,666.00  

               

2,55,459.00  

                            

-    
Admitted 

-    

 Total 

                     

18,95,745.00  

          

11,63,702.00  

            

7,32,043.00     
  


